CITY OF SAINT PAUL
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SUMMARY OF EXPENDITURES AND CONTRIBUTIONS FOR THIS PERIOD
Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal or greater than $50 in the aggregate.
itemization must provide amount, date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed for all contributors. An itemized list of all
expenditures must also be provided. This must include date, purpose, and amount for each expenditure.
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Liquor Barrel
Sam'’s Club

SD 65 DFL
Kinko's
Coopers
Target
Postmaster
Kinko's
Walgreen's
Postmaster
Andrew Hine
Cub

Burger Moe's
Kinko's

REDA

Key's Café -
Postmaster
Neighborhood House
Cub

Erik Hare

City of St. Paul
Erik Hare

Boca Chica
Dustin Thune
Music at Mears
RJF Kramer and Associates
Erik Hare
Aristotle

Music at Mears
MN DFL

Dave Thune

Purpose
Fundraiser
Fundraiser
Ad
Printing
Fundraiser
Fundraiser
Postage
Printing
Fundraiser
Postage
Lists
food for convention/volunteers
Food for volunteers
Printing
Cinco de Mayo parade entry
Food for volunteers
Postage
Meeting space
Food for Volunteers
Campaign Services
Meeting Space - Parque Castillo
Campaign Services
Food for Volunteers
Fire truck rental - 2 parades
campaign promotion
Printing, Buttons
Campaign Services
Fees for on-line donations
campaign promotion
List access
Computer, printing, food, coffee

Date
1/22/2011
1/24/2011

2/1/2011
2/1/2011
2/1/2011
2/7/2011
2/7/2011
2/8/2011
2/10/2011
2/17/2011
2/23/2011
2/23/2011
3/3/2011
3/13/2011
3/24/2011
4/4/2011
4/14/2011
4/21/2011
4/21/2011
5/19/2011
6/22/2011
6/25/2011
6/25/2011
7/2/2011
7/10/2011
7/21/2011
7/25/2011
7/29/2011
8/13/2011
8/13/2011
8/26/2011

Amount
$68.17
$69.17

$250.00
$30.19
$16.93
$27.06
$73.40
$50.00
$26.40
$88.00
$162.00
$200.00
$98.92
$140.00
$200.00
$100.00
$49.30
$165.00
$46.57
$400.00
$55.00
$500.00
$170.96
$400.00
$25.00
$817.95
$500.00
$15.00
$100.00
$300.00
$275.00




120 Pac
Agnsinejad
Brock
Council 5
Dantuma
Filice
Heckler
Koch
Laffin
Leopold
Local 455
McCormick
McCormick
McCormick
Meyers Rich
Meyers Rich
Morgan
Nader
Schroeder
Skoog
Tedesco
Weigum
Willett

Teamsters
Morvarid
Marit
AFSCME MN
Dirk

Amy

Steve

Amy
Richard
Craig

St. Paul Pipefitters

Barbara
Maxine
Maxine
Paulette
Paulette
Dennis
Bruce
Thomas
Christopher
Anthony
Jeanne
Rosemary

2635 University Ave W #120

382 Duke St.

74 Garfield

300 Hardman Ave S
59 Irvine Park

416 Mount Curve Blvd
6545 119th PIN

772 Lincoln

797 Lincoln

555 Main St, Suite 500
700 Transfer Rd

30 Irvine Park

40 Irvine Park

40 Irvine Park

436 Smith Avenue N
436 Smith Avenue N
529 Michigan

382 Duke

194 McBoal

898 Hyland Ct

7990 Forest Bivd. Apt. G
1647 Laurel Ave

35 Irvine Park

St. Paul
St. Paul
St. Paul
So. St. Paul
St. Paul
St. Paul
Champlin
St. Paul
St. Paul
Racine
St. Paul
St. Paul
St. Paul
St. Paul
St. Paul
St. Paul
St. Paul
St. Paul
St. Paul
Eagan
Woodbury
St. Paul
St. Paul

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
\

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

55114
55102
55102
55075
55102
55105
55316
55015
55105
53403
55114
55102
55102
55102
55102
55102
55102
55102
55102
55123
55125
55102
55102

$300.00
$200.00
$50.00
$300.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$150.00
$300.00
$300.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$100.00
$300.00
$200.00
$300.00
$50.00
$300.00
$50.00

$3,475.00

5/20/2011 Union
7/11/2011 Retired
8/22/2011 MN Gastroenterology
1/27/2011 Union
8/28/2011 Legal Video
7/27/2011 City of St. Paul
7/26/2011 IM
7/11/2011 Unknown
7/11/2011 RLA
3/3/2011 MN Wild
2/2/2011 Union
8/30/2011 PPL
8/15/2011 Retired
8/29/2011 Retired
7/16/2011 Artist
8/16/2011 Artist
2/2/2011 Retired
7/11/2011 Downtowner
8/14/2011 Comcast
8/11/2011 Best Pawn
2/22/2011 Attorney
9/6/2011 ANSR
8/29/2011 Beckman Coulter



Erik Hare

Office Max
Stephen Gallivan
Postmaster
Holiday

Kinko's

A Johnson

Music at Mears

Campaign Services
Supplies

Fundraiser Ice Cream
Postage

Food for volunteers
Printing

Flowers

campaign promotion

8/26/2011
8/26/2011
8/26/2011
9/5/2011
9/5/2011
9/6/2011
9/8/2011
9/8/2011

$500.00
$101.45
$475.00
$88.00
$9.53
$23.57
$145.27
$400.00

$7,162.84




